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THOMPSON, HAIDEN  6069
 360.00 20.615 162.0   2 1073.0019.746 172.0   1 21.984 154.0   1  62.345 225.0  1

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY  7374
 350.00 22.631 92.00   9  898.0021.008 102.0   8 22.235 144.0   2  65.874 210.0  2

Back #:

BAAS, HARLEY ANN  6619
 359.00 20.307 172.0   1  815.0024.315  0.00   0 24.997 104.0   6  69.619 180.0  3

Back #:

BRENNAMAN, ALLY  6301
 357.00 21.839 122.0   6  768.0022.606  0.00   0 25.015 94.00   7  69.460 195.0  4

Back #:

WHITE, CHLOE  7505
 355.00 26.029  0.00   0  761.0020.463 147.0   3 24.607 124.0   4  71.099 135.0  5

Back #:

SANBORN, KAITLYN  6236
 350.00 24.019 32.00  15  713.0021.215 52.00  13 24.691 114.0   5  69.925 165.0  6

Back #:

DAVIS, FAITH  6886
 361.00 21.426 142.0   4  695.0020.463 147.0   3 36.245  0.00   0  78.134 45.00  7

Back #:

SCHIER, LIZZY  6793
 297.00 23.890 42.00  14  695.0020.676 132.0   5 25.472 74.00   9  70.038 150.0  8

Back #:

HAYES, GABBIE  6226
 364.00 22.904 82.00  10  685.0025.578  0.00   0 23.862 134.0   3  72.344 105.0  9

Back #:

BOWMAN, TAYLOR  5727
 364.00 23.119 72.00  11  637.0021.087 82.00  10 28.333 44.00  12  72.539 75.00 10

Back #:

RICHMANN, MADISON  4420
 350.00 25.020  0.00   0  626.0021.115 72.00  11 25.273 84.00   8  71.408 120.0 11

Back #:

PETERS, KAYLA  7190
 367.00 24.827  0.00   0  613.0020.276 162.0   2 32.143 24.00  14  77.246 60.00 12

Back #:

WALTERS, HAYDAN  7252
 356.00 22.216 112.0   7  612.0022.318  0.00   0 27.974 54.00  11  72.508 90.00 13

Back #:

PILKINGTON, ANNA LEIGH  7357
 366.00 22.582 102.0   8  575.0021.068 92.00   9 36.763  0.00   0  80.413 15.00 14

Back #:

HARRELL, LENA  6428
 360.00 21.300 152.0   3  526.0026.913  0.00   0 35.870 14.00  15  84.083  0.00 15

Back #:
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BRUNER, BROOKE  6218
 347.00 26.436  0.00   0  523.0021.003 112.0   7 31.664 34.00  13  79.103 30.00 16

Back #:

KODET, SOPHIE  7802
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  491.0021.145 62.00  12 27.782 64.00  10 148.927  0.00 17

Back #:

WALKER, LANEY  6625
 357.00 26.864  0.00   0  479.0020.912 122.0   6 49.650  0.00   0  97.426  0.00 18

Back #:

WATSON, JEZIMAY  4409
 335.00 21.543 132.0   5  467.0026.234  0.00   0 46.870  0.00   0  94.647  0.00 19

Back #:

SCHIER, BELLE  7351
 359.00 23.345 62.00  12  421.0023.644  0.00   0 38.478  0.00   0  85.467  0.00 20

Back #:

BUCHANAN, BRECKLYNN  6905
 365.00 24.993  0.00   0  407.0021.393 42.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 146.386  0.00 21

Back #:

FISCHER, MAKAYLEE  6271
 350.00 23.535 52.00  13  402.0022.499  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.034  0.00 22

Back #:

DYCUS, ANNALISE  7051
 365.00 25.376  0.00   0  397.0022.057 32.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 147.433  0.00 23

Back #:

TROYER, BAILEY  7423
 362.00 37.075  0.00   0  362.0023.971  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.046  0.00 24

Back #:

PRUITT, KK  5337
 362.00 35.627  0.00   0  362.0029.993  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 165.620  0.00 25

Back #:

CASH, CAROLANN  5423
 361.00 29.743  0.00   0  361.0029.162  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.905  0.00 26

Back #:

BROWN, MCKYLEE  3586
 361.00 35.230  0.00   0  361.0022.264  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.494  0.00 27

Back #:

LEWIS, SYDNEY  7793
 361.00 51.415  0.00   0  361.0033.359  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 184.774  0.00 28

Back #:

STEWART, OLIVIA  6488
 361.00 24.793  0.00   0  361.0023.327  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.120  0.00 29

Back #:

MCCLAREN, AVERY  3226
 360.00 40.161  0.00   0  360.0032.603  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 172.764  0.00 30

Back #:
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WILKINSON, CHARLI  4490
 360.00 33.414  0.00   0  360.0033.378  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.792  0.00 31

Back #:

NOLES, SADIE  7345
 360.00 26.124  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 226.124  0.00 32

Back #:

SMITH, SAMANTHA  7166
 360.00 39.019  0.00   0  360.0022.961  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.980  0.00 33

Back #:

ELDER, BROOKE  4660
 358.00 40.614  0.00   0  358.0029.640  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 170.254  0.00 34

Back #:

RUIZ, ALLYSA .  7872
 358.00 28.196  0.00   0  358.0026.684  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.880  0.00 35

Back #:

GOZA, EMMA  6840
 358.00 53.930  0.00   0  358.0027.950  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 181.880  0.00 36

Back #:

BERINGER, BROOKLYN  7597
 357.00 47.497  0.00   0  357.0044.631  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 192.128  0.00 37

Back #:

NOWAK, BROOKE  5753
 356.00 40.765  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 240.765  0.00 38

Back #:

HRUBY, SOPHIE .  3947
 356.00 24.703  0.00   0  356.0037.542  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.245  0.00 39

Back #:

MARTIN, SHASTA  7467
 356.00 100.00  0.00   0  356.0024.017  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.017  0.00 40

Back #:

WATSON, KASHA  7349
 356.00 51.191  0.00   0  356.0035.736  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 186.927  0.00 41

Back #:

WARDEN, JAYDEN  4980
 356.00 31.245  0.00   0  356.0056.338  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 187.583  0.00 42

Back #:

ANDERSON, KATIE  4237
 355.00 29.626  0.00   0  355.0022.263  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.889  0.00 43

Back #:

CEREZO, SUNNIE  6059
 355.00 32.852  0.00   0  355.0033.836  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.688  0.00 44

Back #:

JONES, ADDI  7167
 355.00 24.673  0.00   0  355.0067.061  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 191.734  0.00 45

Back #:
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SCHULER, JOJO  7317
 355.00 39.495  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 239.495  0.00 46

Back #:

BRUNSON, BELLA  3840
 355.00 33.310  0.00   0  355.0034.054  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.364  0.00 47

Back #:

OVERBY, SYLVI  4162
 350.00 100.00  0.00   0  350.0032.397  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 232.397  0.00 48

Back #:

METZ, CASSIE JO  4938
 349.00 27.644  0.00   0  349.0027.564  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.208  0.00 49

Back #:

GREGG, ADDY JO  5665
 348.00 25.588  0.00   0  348.0022.151  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.739  0.00 50

Back #:

KING, KENZIE  6954
 348.00 25.177  0.00   0  348.0032.954  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.131  0.00 51

Back #:

CRANE, MADISON  4834
 346.00 47.198  0.00   0  346.0036.022  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 183.220  0.00 52

Back #:

KUFFLER, ADDI  7422
 345.00 30.560  0.00   0  345.0028.255  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.815  0.00 53

Back #:

STONE, COLEE  7592
 343.00 38.885  0.00   0  343.0032.609  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 171.494  0.00 54

Back #:

KERR, SIENNA  6422
 342.00 36.848  0.00   0  342.0030.415  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.263  0.00 55

Back #:

RAFFTERY, EMILY  6535
 342.00 29.082  0.00   0  342.0033.104  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.186  0.00 56

Back #:

CURVIN, EMMA  3476
 340.00 45.798  0.00   0  340.0028.118  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 173.916  0.00 57

Back #:

SENKO, RYAN  6577
 339.00 33.526  0.00   0  339.0026.317  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.843  0.00 58

Back #:

JONES, TAYLOR .  3219
 339.00 24.688  0.00   0  339.0024.138  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.826  0.00 59

Back #:

IMAN, MORGAN  4730
 337.00 37.515  0.00   0  337.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 237.515  0.00 60

Back #:
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CARR, KENLEY  7907
 336.00 44.440  0.00   0  336.0057.500  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 201.940  0.00 61

Back #:

THOMPSON, BROOKE  7562
 336.00 33.525  0.00   0  336.0060.783  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 194.308  0.00 62

Back #:

DUNN, KATELYN  5042
 330.00 47.608  0.00   0  330.0049.729  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 197.337  0.00 63

Back #:

MCDONALD, ISABELLE .  6695
 330.00 31.763  0.00   0  330.0026.485  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.248  0.00 64

Back #:

BAUMGARDT, MACKENZIE  3761
 328.00 46.036  0.00   0  328.0035.258  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 181.294  0.00 65

Back #:

BURGER, KENDALL  3896
 328.00 58.722  0.00   0  328.0043.559  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 202.281  0.00 66

Back #:

WELLS, REMI  6989
 326.00 28.929  0.00   0  326.0029.657  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.586  0.00 67

Back #:

WEAVER, BREANNA  4713
 325.00 100.00  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 68

Back #:

ERICKSON, TAYLOR  4675
 325.00 25.180  0.00   0  325.0023.206  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.386  0.00 69

Back #:

JONES, JESSALYN  7741
 324.00 24.672  0.00   0  324.0022.634  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.306  0.00 70

Back #:

CRAWFORD, LEAH  6868
 320.00 43.294  0.00   0  320.0058.286  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 201.580  0.00 71

Back #:

FIREBAUGH, JOCELYN  5830
 320.00 100.00  0.00   0  320.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 72

Back #:

VALDEZ, LACEY  3312
 317.00 27.913  0.00   0  317.0028.629  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.542  0.00 73

Back #:

PEWTERBAUGH, MIRANDA  7758
 315.00 29.615  0.00   0  315.0054.641  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 184.256  0.00 74

Back #:

CARTER, PAYTON  6732
 315.00 28.362  0.00   0  315.0039.547  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.909  0.00 75

Back #:
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JOHNSON, JOSI  6287
 314.00 33.579  0.00   0  314.0024.086  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.665  0.00 76

Back #:

AAGARD, KATIE  3344
 308.00 26.549  0.00   0  308.0028.313  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.862  0.00 77

Back #:

MORMAN, JORDAN  6889
 308.00 27.447  0.00   0  308.0027.428  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.875  0.00 78

Back #:

WIESNER, HAYDYN  7132
 306.00 26.580  0.00   0  306.0042.978  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 169.558  0.00 79

Back #:

ENGEL, TALLI  7110
 297.00 39.838  0.00   0  297.0037.377  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 177.215  0.00 80

Back #:

HOBBS, NATALIE  5766
 287.00 28.773  0.00   0  287.0060.639  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 189.412  0.00 81

Back #:

SHERMAN, KENDRA  4357
 282.00 35.316  0.00   0  282.0047.846  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 183.162  0.00 82

Back #:

REYNOLDS, KOTA .  6060
 280.00 30.737  0.00   0  280.0053.860  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 184.597  0.00 83

Back #:

PETRUCCI, KAYLA  7076
 276.00 100.00  0.00   0  276.0054.341  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 254.341  0.00 84

Back #:

QUARNBERG, ADDIE  7383
 275.00 28.236  0.00   0  275.0022.380  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.616  0.00 85

Back #:

SMITH, STYLES  7107
 274.00 100.00  0.00   0  274.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 86

Back #:

MCDONALD, ABIGAIL .  7424
 270.00 49.261  0.00   0  270.0035.763  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 185.024  0.00 87

Back #:

FANT, DALLEIGH  7405
 268.00 34.312  0.00   0  268.0045.518  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 179.830  0.00 88

Back #:

GRIFFIN, JOELEE  7189
 258.00 46.341  0.00   0  258.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 246.341  0.00 89

Back #:

RHODES, ANNISTON  5088
 256.00 32.022  0.00   0  256.0025.299  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.321  0.00 90

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE
07/08/2023 10:05:50 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

KIRKPATRICK, EMMALEE  3101
 249.00 33.908  0.00   0  249.0034.503  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.411  0.00 91

Back #:

RICHERT, RACHEL  4772
 249.00 39.174  0.00   0  249.0027.294  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.468  0.00 92

Back #:

HARALSON, BROOK  7750
 248.00 100.00  0.00   0  248.0044.091  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 244.091  0.00 93

Back #:

IRVINE, PAISLEY  3722
 245.00 27.869  0.00   0  245.0026.475  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.344  0.00 94

Back #:

DEMENOV, SHELBY  4611
 241.00 40.923  0.00   0  241.0040.536  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 181.459  0.00 95

Back #:

LAHRMAN, AUBREY  7122
 240.00 39.112  0.00   0  240.0033.776  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 172.888  0.00 96

Back #:

HELTON, LYNLEE  5348
 229.00 41.970  0.00   0  229.0037.489  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 179.459  0.00 97

Back #:

FEIA, KAYDENCE  6516
 223.00 63.436  0.00   0  223.0024.055  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 187.491  0.00 98

Back #:

HUIRAS, ALEXIS  3188
 219.00 100.00  0.00   0  219.0045.522  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 245.522  0.00 99

Back #:

HEDGE, MILEY  6039
 212.00 46.305  0.00   0  212.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 246.305  0.00100

Back #:

GRABER, RAEGAN  7165
 205.00 30.347  0.00   0  205.0050.663  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 181.010  0.00101

Back #:

TOUCHET, LYDIA  7293
 201.00 37.409  0.00   0  201.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 237.409  0.00102

Back #:

DELAUNE, MADELINE  4711
 190.00 54.085  0.00   0  190.0040.879  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 194.964  0.00103

Back #:

KERN, LEAH  4103
 190.00 100.00  0.00   0  190.0051.114  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 251.114  0.00104

Back #:

CARAWAY, ABBY  6830
 163.00 34.890  0.00   0  163.0031.250  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.140  0.00105

Back #:
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COLLIER, JAYLEE  4148
 159.00 50.097  0.00   0  159.0053.481  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.578  0.00106

Back #:

STOOTS, BRAYLEIGH  6608
 154.00 24.909  0.00   0  154.0056.204  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 181.113  0.00107

Back #:

DAVIS, MABRY  7163
 119.00 54.547  0.00   0  119.0051.029  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 205.576  0.00108

Back #:


